John G. Borden Middle School - Boys Modified Track

4th Joe Pushman

6th Dan Pietrowicz

28.19

1st Sam Vallejo 8.84 ~ 3rd Andy Acevedo 12,75  1st Liam Lane
6th Ronald Mitchell 10.4 ~ 6th Irving Padgett 13.43 Sam Vallejo
Joe Calcagno 12.35 Chris Tejada 13.65 Tyler Winchell
Nathan Spencer 12.4 Lucas Smith 14.2 Andy Acevedo
Justin Smith 14.6
Nathan Spencer 16.5
1st Max Marwin 1:05.7 Matt Brune 17.1
2nd Liam Lane 1:06.2 3rd Irving Padgett
3rd Josh Gaston 1:07.8 Freddy DeStefano
5th Jared St Germain  1:13.2  2nd Tyler Winchell 26.68 Alex Robisch
6th Fernando Carvalho 1:18.9 4th Chase Robinson 27.59 Adil Rahman

Wallkill @ Tri Valley Invitational 5/20/13 MEET 6

13.3
12.5
12.7
12.4
50.9

13.4
13.7
12.9

1st Chase Robinson
Adil Rahman
Dan Pietrowicz
Ryan Van Orden

3rd Mike Gagliardi
Lucas Smith
Bryce Hetherly
Luigi Gigluito

2nd Max Marwin
Ryan Van Orden
Freddy DeStefano

Chris Tejada

3rd

4th

Austin Conklin
Josh Gaston
Justin Maglione
Freddy Calvanico

Bryce Hetherly
Travis White
Justin Smith
Mike Gagliardi

27.3
27.9
27.2
27.4
1:49.8

2:08.7

1:06.5
26.9
135

13
2:00.03

1:05.2
31.6
14.8
14.7
2:07.5

2:19.8

Justin Maglione 2:48 1st Ryan VanOrden 33'6"  4th Ronald Mitchell ||
Lucas Davison 2:53.3 2nd Liam Lane 31'81/2" Tyler Williams ||
Ryan Cook 2:53.8 4th Travis White 25'11" Travis White ||
Jared St Germain  |3:00 5th Joe Calcagno 25'6 3/4" Frankie Calvanico  59.7
Fernando Carvalho |3:05
Joe Marulli 3:36
. 2nd Chase Robinson 32'2"  4th Freddy DeStefano  13'9 1/2"
(st ath Tyler williams 29'31/2" 5th Dan Pietrowicz 13'9 1/4"
4th Joe Pushman 5076 ~  6th Max Marwin 28' 3 3/4" Mike Gagliardi 12' 3"
5th Lucas Davidson 5:30.3 Josh Gentile 27 Ronald Mitchell 12' 1/4"
Ryan Cook 5:38.7 Matt Brune 19' 3" Fernando Carvalho 10'6"
Frank Seelmann 6:44.5
| 1st Lucas Smith 6'0" ~1st Ryan Van Orden 33'6"
| 5th Nathan Spencer 5'0" - 2nd Liam Lane 31'81/2"
Tie 1st Sam Vallejo 4'8" 6th Justin Smith 5'0" 4th Travis White 25'11"
Tie 5th Lucas Davison 4' 4" 5th Joe Calcagno 25'6 3/4"
Tie 5th Josh Gaston 4' 4"
1st Josh Gentile 90' 6 1/4"
2nd Alex Robisch 87' 6"
4th Tyler Williams 85' 1/2"
| 'Ryan Cook 54'6 1/2"




