	55 H			100 M			4x100 Relay	Α		4 x 200 Relay	Α
1st	Sam Vallejo	8.84	3rd	Andy Acevedo	12.75	1s	t Liam Lane	13.3	1st	Chase Robinson	27.3
6th	Ronald Mitchell	10.4	6th	Irving Padgett	13.43		Sam Vallejo	12.5		Adil Rahman	27.9
	Joe Calcagno	12.35		Chris Tejada	13.65		Tyler Winchell	12.7		Dan Pietrowicz	27.2
	Nathan Spencer	12.4		Lucas Smith	14.2		Andy Acevedo	12.4		Ryan Van Orden	27.4
				Justin Smith	14.6			50.9			1:49.8
	400 M			Nathan Spencer	16.5						
1st	Max Marwin	1:05.7		Matt Brune	17.1		4x100 Relay	В		4 x 200 Relay	В
2nd	Liam Lane	1:06.2				3rc	I Irving Padgett	13	3rd	Mike Gagliardi	
3rd	Josh Gaston	1:07.8		200 M			Freddy DeStefano	13.4		Lucas Smith	
5th	Jared St Germain	1:13.2	2nd	Tyler Winchell	26.68		Alex Robisch	13.7		Bryce Hetherly	
6th	Fernando Carvalho	1:18.9	4th	Chase Robinson	27.59		Adil Rahman	12.9		Luigi Gigluito	2:08.7
			6th	Dan Pietrowicz	28.19			53.2			
	800 M									<b>Sprint Medley Relay</b>	Α
4th	Joe Pushman	2:37.4		TJ			4x100 Relay	С		400-200-100-100	
	Justin Maglione	2:48	1st	Ryan VanOrden	33' 6"	4th	Ronald Mitchell		2nd	Max Marwin	1:06.5
	Lucas Davison	2:53.3	2nd	Liam Lane	31' 8 1/2"		Tyler Williams			Ryan Van Orden	26.9
	Ryan Cook	2:53.8	4th	Travis White	25' 11"		Travis White			Freddy DeStefano	13.5
	Jared St Germain	3:00	5th	Joe Calcagno	25' 6 3/4"		Frankie Calvanico	59.7		Chris Tejada	13
	Fernando Carvalho	3:05									2:00.03
	Joe Marulli	3:36		Shot Put			Long Jump				
			2nd	Chase Robinson	32' 2"	4th	Freddy DeStefano	13' 9 1/2"		<b>Sprint Medley Relay</b>	В
	1500 M		4th	Tyler Williams	29' 3 1/2"	5th	Dan Pietrowicz	13' 9 1/4"		400-200-100-100	
4th	Joe Pushman	5:07.6	6th	Max Marwin	28' 3 3/4"		Mike Gagliardi	12' 3"	3rd	Austin Conklin	1:05.2
5th	Lucas Davidson	5:30.3		Josh Gentile	27'		Ronald Mitchell	12' 1/4"		Josh Gaston	31.6
	Ryan Cook	5:38.7		Matt Brune	19' 3"		Fernando Carvalho	10' 6"		Justin Maglione	14.8
	Frank Seelmann	6:44.5								Freddy Calvanico	14.7
				Pole Vault			Triple Jump				2:07.5
			1st	Lucas Smith	6' 0"	1s	t Ryan Van Orden	33' 6"			
	HJ		5th	Nathan Spencer	5' 0"	2nd	l Liam Lane	31' 8 1/2"		<b>Sprint Medley Relay</b>	С
Tie 1st	Sam Vallejo	4' 8"	6th	Justin Smith	5' 0"	4th	Travis White	25' 11"		400-200-100-100	
Tie 5th	Lucas Davison	4' 4"				5th	Joe Calcagno	25' 6 3/4"	4th	Bryce Hetherly	
Tie 5th	Josh Gaston	4' 4"		Discus						Travis White	
			1st	Josh Gentile	90' 6 1/4"					Justin Smith	
			2nd	Alex Robisch	87' 6"					Mike Gagliardi	2:19.8
			4th	Tyler Williams	85' 1/2"						
				Ryan Cook	54' 6 1/2"						